
830-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 20, 20<

WED AUG 21 - 3PM 2 parcels of household goods, at 141 Octor-
real estate totaling 10 acres & ara Rd , Parkesburg, Chester
home andpersonal property near Co , from Rt 30 &Rt 10 Inter-
New Columbia, PA byKenneth E section take Rt 10 Sto Octorara
Massinger, AU-001532-L, (570) Rd (2nd Left), left to property
RSB-3536 approx 1 mi on left By Barr

WED AUG22-3PMPublicAuct 442 g22i
Ct’ AU' 002422‘ L ’ 717‘

New'cdumbia CTd of THURS AUG 22 4PM Rea,

ramp turn R and go under Rt 15, estate, 4 9 acre farmette, 2 5 sty
first L onto Pleasant View Rd , 2 log dwl, barn, Monaghan Twp ,
Mi to auction on R Signs posted Dillsburg Area 31 N Filey sRd
Real Estate and Personal Prop- Dillsburg FromHamsburg,Rt 15
prtv S to Mechanicsburg Eifltßt 114
TU , n Rt 114 E straight onto S MarketTHUR AUG22 4PM Chester Co St, becomes York Rd towardreal estate, antiques, urnrtu e, Sld’donsburg Pass Davls |ceappliances, Buick Lesabre, cream Turn right Siddonsburg

3/4 ACRE HAHNSTOWN PROPERTY
FURNITURE ■ GUNS ■ ANTIQUES

PERSONAL PROPERTY
PUBLIC AUCTION

SATURDAY, JULY 27,2002
AUCTION TIME 9:00 A.M.
REAL ESTATE 1:00 P.M.

DIRECTIONS: From Route 322 just east of
Route 222, turn onto Hahnstown Road to
property on right, Ephrata Township. Lancaster
Co, PA

’

'' "'"jl. 3^l

24 acres tillable, 2,080 sq ft, 30 SAT AUG 2i 8 B®rks
Rd approx Imi turn ngnt, mey s Martin Dr, Remholds, East Go Panorna Grange Sale Con-
Rd Auction on left By Randal V Cocalico Twp , Kline, Good, Sny* signment Sale Tractors Farm
Kline Roy E Good, Jr. Keith der Auctioneers. Lie # 499, ®dUI P & Gar(? en Hl^’ " “3433, #2166. #34?3. 717-733-1006 Goods, Located

_

at Leesport
Farmers Market, Rt 61 North of717-733-1006

THUR AUG 22 - 6 30PM Real
Estate, large brick home bit in
1900,4 Bdrms, 2 bths 213 Mam
St Denver, PA John M Hess
AU-003484-L 717-733-8192

FRI AUG 2 3 - 7PMLebanon Co
Holstein Sale Lebanon Area
Fairgrounds, Lebanon, Pa,
Lebanon Co Sponsored by
Lebanon Valley Holstein Club
Harry Bachman Auct AU-
-000033-L

Leesport
SAT AUG 24 9AM Estate Auct
at 17203 Waltemyer School Rd,
Stewartstovvn, York Co , PA, I 83
Exit 4 (old Exit Eon Rt 851 2 mi,
R on Waltemyer School Rd, sale
on L Real Estate @ 12 noon 3 br
frame rancher HHGoods, Tools
Insp Appt Only By K Keeny,
AU2797L, 717 993 3448 M
Thoas AU32SIL Paul Miller
AA2B23L

FRI AUG 23 - IPM State Grad-
ed Feeder Pig Sales, Carlisle
Livestock Market Inc Exit 44off I
81 turn S then left onto Alexan-
der Spring Rd 717-249-4511
FRI AUG23 - SPM 37 acre farm,

SAT AUG 24, Real estate, turn ,
appliances, coins, tools, 9 S
Farmersville Rd , Leola, just off
Route 23 Auct byKathryn Plow
field Estate Aaron E martin Auc-
tion Service

TSWTOW wgri 4 wFIJBLiC AUCIICIIN
101.8 ACRE FARM

2-1/2 STY. STONEDWL. DATED 1860
BARNS - 500’ LAYER CHICKEN HOUSE

TRACTORS - FARM MACHINERY - TRUCKS
SAX, SEPT. 14,2002
lO A.M. - Real Estate 1 P.M.

LOCATION: 1322 Cloverleaf Rd
,

Mount Joy Take Rt 283 W to Rheems/E-town Exit Turn
right on Cloverlcaf Rd to macadam farm drive on right Mt Joy Twp , Lancaster Co

101.8ACRE farm w/approx. 78 acres tillable, balance pasture & woodland 2-1/2 sty.
stone Dwl dated 1860 w/2,040 sq ft. finished area, kitchen, living rm , dining rm., 4
bdrms , bath, daylight basement. Attached 2 sty frame w/sidmg, 1 bdrm apartment
w/kitchen, living rm , bath & bsmt. w/ftreplace 2 sty stone & frame bank bam
62’x70’ w/attachment, frame corn & equip barn 34’x48’, frame tobacco bam
40’x58’, Layer chicken house 36’x520’ 54,400 bird cap, w/attached egg packing
rm 30’x40’ w/Dtamond Egg Packer. Big Dutchman Tri-Deck Layer Equip
Inspection by appointment or Open House Sal, August 31, Sept 7 from 1 to 4PM
For color brochuie, land plotting & financing call Auctioneers 717-733-1006

SPRING VIEW POULTRY PRODUCERS, INC.
Auction Conducted By: 9 717-653-5859
Randal V. Kline, Roy E. Good, Jr.
Keith SnyderAuctioneers j^^^(REisEßja|N^uiooi^J^
#499, #2116, #3433

, „www.klinekreidergood.com

iW3!

r, ■*

euttyPacCerfifynJrtwi

UNRESERVED
ESTATE AUCTION

FROM HAMBURG &

NEW JERUSALEM, PA
• ANTIQUE & MODERN

FURNITURE • GLASSWARE •

CHINA • FIREARMS •

TEXTILES • TOYS •

ADVERTISING •

LONGABERGER BASKETS •

STARCRAFT BOAT-
WED., JULY 24, 2002

10:00 A.M.
Held At; Gouglersville Fire Co., Off Rt. 222 &

Mohn’s Hill Rd., Reading, PA
17’ Starcraft alum, fishing boat w/55 H.P.

Chrysler eng. w/trailer; Ocra ptd. punched tin
hang, pie safe, 2 softwd. dovetld. blanket chests,
one drawer stands, D/L Tbl, Mahog. D/P tbl -

breakft - chairs - beds - stands, 8 pc. Dep. DR &

B.R. Suites, Ptd chairs & rockers, oak & mod.
bkcases, 5 pc. Rattan set, Kling hutch, lighted
curio. Conn organ, uphol. furn.; 3 U.S.
Springfield (1864) & Spanish Mussle loaders;
dinner sets; figurines; Northwd-Cam-Dep-Cut.
Patt. Glass; Mima. C I. bull dog; Pedal car -

games - tin monkey bank; Local adv p/cards;
Radios; pocket watches; lighters; C.I. Griswald
pans; Crocks-jugs; linens; Quilts; Longaberger
baskets; costume jewelry, tools, kitchenware and
many other items too numerous to mention.
Partial listing" We will be full!' Come see what
we unpack"!
10% Buyers’ Premium

91 Hahnstown Road, Ephrata
1-1/2 STORY BRICK HOUSE: with large eat-
in kitchen with built-in china cabinet, laige living
room with built-in bookshelves, 3 bedrooms with
closets, full bathroom, laundry with 1/2 bath,
upstairs has 2 bedrooms Full basement with
cold cellai, new water heater, water softener, 200
amp service & outside entrance, electric heat,
attached 2 car garage, well & septic system,
macadam drive, a very nice location with extra
wide lot with room for a small barn or build-
ing, house is over 1400 sq ft. plus 2nd floor.
FURNITURE: 1937 EMH blanket chest
w/turned legs & drawers; dovetailed blanket
chest, 3 pc BR suite. Empire chest of drawers;
drop leaf ext. table w/12 boards; maple hutch,
6 painted PB chairs, double bed; wooden rocker;
bench, maple end tables; oak office chair, flat top
trunks; oak high chair; blonde BR suite, clothes
tree; China closet, library table, lecliner, cane
back chair, box spring & mattress. Singer treadle
sewing machine; bookshelf; wall table.
APPLIANCES: Maytag dryer Ik. new; Maytag
washer; Hotpoint refrigerator; Maytag range gd.
condition; Panasonic stereo; Crosley refrigerator;
chest freezer, GE range; dehumidifier, free
sewing machine
ANTIQUES & MISC.: Iron kettle & stand, par-
lor lamps, pm cushions. Greyhound Express
wagon, tobacco sizer, hooked lugs, stoneware
jugs; 30+ Dolls including So-wee, Mattel, Ideal,
Horseman some old, cast iron items, biaided
rugs, old quilts & comforters, Viewmaster &

cards; miniature woodbox, Cloister milk bottles;
paperweights. Books: Grace L Hill, Zane Grey,
J S Porter, fancywork; water set, egg baskets;
washboards, wooden sled; lanterns, metal toys;
painted milk can; agate kettle; baskets
GUNS & GLASSWARE: Savage md 170 30-
30 rifle w/Bushnell scope, Springfield 12 ga.
shotgun. Wards Western Field Md. 30 12 ga.
shotgun, 22 rifle. Glassware; set of Johnson
Bros England china, ruby glasses, finger lamp;
veg & candy dishes, hen on nest, hall pitcher;
Carnival; Goofus, nest of bowls, Ig. glass jugs,
green & canning jars; & more
MASSEY FERGUSON 112 LT riding mower
w/142 deck, Hahn mower; wheelbarrow; bikes;
bonfire, hand & garden tools, wooden ext. lad-
der, 2 croquet sets; porch swing, fishing rods &

equip.; hunting knife; tricycle, plus much more
NOTE: Extra wide lot with many possibilities.
Come early, bring chairs, tent if rains, lots of
good items. No out-of-state checks.
OPEN HOUSE: Saturday, July 13, 1:00 P.M. to
3:00 P.M or by appointment.
For appoint or help to obtain bank financing
contact Aaron E Martin, Auctioneer at
(717) 733-3511.
TERMS: 10% down at auction, balance at final
settlement on or before September 10, 2002.
Attorney: Michael P. Kane 299-5251

Auction For:
auctioneering elim HORST

354-0508 or
354-7431

j Mah
f f 410 West Church Rd
x Ephrala, PA 17522

PUBLIC AUCTION
21ST ANNUAL WEST SHORE COUNCIL OF

GOVERNMENTS AUCTION
WEDNESDAY, JULY 24, 2002

9:00 A.M. - Rain or Shine
Held at SPORTING HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

210 SPORTING HILL ROAD, MECHANICSBURG, PA
Directions: 1-81 Exit 57 or Exit 59 to Rt. 581. Approx. 3 mi. get off onto Rt. 11
North (left onto Carlisle Pike) and go to Sporting Hill Rd. (First traffic light
after going under Rt 581) and turn right. Approx. 100 Yards turn nghf into
complex

BICYCLES SOLD AT 10:00A.M,
OFFICE EQUIPMENT - COMPUTERS - MISCELLANEOUS

Approx. 100+ bicycles (assorted types & brands) sold separately at 10AM;
Lots of misc. IBM, Apple, etc computers (at least 7 Pentiums), monitors, key-
boards, printers, modems, software, cabinets, station, etc.; auto library w/bar
code scanner; typewriters; cell phone; Many types of teacher & student desks
and chairs (regular, stacking, office); cabinets; tables; shelves, overhead proj.;
enlarging proj; slide proj.; filmstrip proj.; assorted filmstrips; mic. podium;
telephone system, Monroe copier toner, Xerox copier, Monroe copier; Fax
machines; lammator; adding machines; typewnters; tape recorders; Pitney
Bowes stuffer; (4) steel bike racks; upright piano w/bench; cross links; heater;
Ditzen map filing cabinet; Elkay & Oasis water fountains; 80-ft roll of 1/2”
steel cable, PA speaker, globe w/stand; PVC child’s sand table on wheels; card
catalog dwrs; (2) boxes of bulbs; coat racks, book racks; air conditioners; (25)
traffic signal heads; (19) traffic signal lights w/electric & mounting cables;
Traffic Advisor’s TAB36 arrow stick w/ctl head; Overhead Signs-left turn on
green, right turn signal, left turn signal; (4) 175 watt parking lot lights; (3) shot-
gun dash mounts, KITCHEN: glassware, trays, large pots; refrigerated sand-
wich fixture; (3) electric warmer pans; Pasta machine; MEDICAL: autoclave
for dental; RADIO & ELECTRONIC EQUIP: misc. radios, portables,
chargers, cases, mounts & pedestal; test equipment; TOOLS: Table saw; air-
compressor, Kohler emergency generator 2.5KW, 115-230, welder; Century
295 amp stick welder, used heating valves and more.

VEHICLES & GOLF CARTS -1:00 P.M.
1974 Fruehauf tank trailer; 1979 Topline 2-wheel tilt trailer, 1982 Chevy

Passenger Van; 1986 Chevy Blazer S-10; (2) 1990 Chevy Caprice sedans; 1994
Chevy Caprice sedan; 1995 Chevy Caprice sedan; (2) 1995 Chevy Caprice
sedans w/hght bars, 1997 Ford Crown Vic, One range Sweep II golf ball pick-
er; Club Car golfcart; Yamaha golfcart;

LAWN - MISC. VEHICLE EQUIPMENT
1985 Tarco TTL 4 leaf picker (318 engine), drivers side pick-up w/beater bar
paddle, RM-90 mower deck; flail mower; light bar; Whelen 2308, 8-strobe
light bar w/siren spkr; (2) Crown Vic cages & (8) hub caps; red tail lights;
wiring harnesses; siren spkr; (3) dash camera mounts; air filters; (2)EX-8 tail-
gate salt spreaders; 7-hp Kohler engine; lOhp Briggs & Stratton engine; (2)
drawer style truck toolboxes; (3) plastic pick-up truck toolboxes.
THIS IS AN INCOMPLETE LISTING - MORE MUNICIPALITIES /

DISTRICTS EXPECTED
Terms: Cash or approvedPA check. Not responsible for accidents

WEST SHORE COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
CLIP & SAVE

Cb*teC,W*s=
Dusty Chapman, AuctioneerLie. AU2I94L

7X7-73749734

Terms: Cash or Approved Ck.
Cathy M. Pennypacker-Andrews

Lie #AU-001254-L
610-777-6121 or 777-5890

PORTERFIELD
—* AUCTIONS^

ABSOLUTE
AUCTION

TRACTORS, TRUCKS,
EQUIPMENT SALE

SAT. AUG 17, 2002
@9:00 am

LOCATED AT 938 LANCASTER PIKE,
QUARRYVILLE, LANC CO. PA.

From Lancaster, follow Rt. 272 south approx 12
miles to sale on right which is 1/2 mi North of
Buck, Pa and jet. of Rt. 272 & 372 OR from
Quarryville go 5 miles west of372 to jetwith 272
and go north 1/2 mile. Sale yard located next to
the Buck Tractor Pull arena.
TRACTORS: Farmall H runs & looks good.
Farmall F-20 #139763 cast rears, open frts. (2)
Farmall Regular 1-w/spoke fit, 1-w/solid fit. F-12
rear rubber. F-14 steel rear w/drive lugs, single
fit. Farmall Regular #lBOlB on rubber. Super W-
-6 #2909 w/live hydraulics & belt pulley. (2) W-4
duals. Hough loaders, 1-loose.
TRUCKS: 1939 FORD 1-1/2 Ton older restora-
tion. 1946 Willy’s w/67 Volvo engine, runs good,
new inspection, good body.
EQUIPMENT & PARTS: Very nice wooden
wagon. Bin wagon. Hay wagon. NI corn picker.
JD 4BTM plow. Single front yoke fits up to 560
Farmall, 806 & 1066 sheet metal, Tandem axles
cultivators, Central Machinery drill press,
Zimmerman elevator wHonda engine, Dump
station Hydraulic powe. unit, Wood wagon
wheels, FI2-20 frt wheels, hydraulic cylinders.

LISTING WILL BE UPDATED WEEKLY
UNTIL SALE!

MARK YOUR CALENDERS NOW!!
NO-Consignments received or accepted

afterAugust 14!
Loader and dock on site.

Purchases must be removed by August 22,
Thursday following sale!

Terms: CASH, CERT FUNDS, PA CHECK,
OUT OF STATE CHECKS ACCOMPANIED
WITH BANK LETTER OF CREDIT UNLESS
KNOWN BY AUCTION COMPANY.

Photos becoming available on web!
www.porterfieldauctions.com

For Consignment Consideration
Call Toll Free at 1-877 TOP BUCK

Bob Porterfield AU-003741-L (717) 284-5056
Ed Leaman AU-002034-L (610)662-8149


